CELEBRATE THE POLE POSITION
Drills with Indexable
Inserts Aquadrill EX VF
Profitable and Efficient
for Large Diameters.
NEW
INDEXABLE
I N S E R T S

TVF2900
TVF2950
29.6 30.5 AQDEXVF8D30 255 345 29.1 32 ●
TVF3000
TVF3050
30.6 31.5 AQDEXVF8D31 295*(293) 355 30.1 32 ●
TVF3100
TVF3150
31.6 32.0 AQDEXVF8D32 304*(302) 364 31.1 32 ● TVF3200
 ●: Standard stock item | In the *( ), it is the flute length | *Inserts are sold separately. The holder does not come with an insert.
LIST: 9844 UNIT: mm
14
AQUA DRILLS EX VF
Insert Applicable Holder
AQDEXVF�1.5D/3D/5D/8DCode Dc A T Stock
TVF1400 14,0
11,4 4,5 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D14
AQDEXVF3D14
AQDEXVF5D14
AQDEXVF8D14
TVF1410 14.1
TVF1420 14.2
TVF1430 14.3
TVF1440 14.4
TVF1450 14.5
TVF1460 14.6
11.5 4.8 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D15
AQDEXVF3D15
AQDEXVF5D15
AQDEXVF8D15
TVF1470 14.7
TVF1480 14.8
TVF1490 14.9
TVF1500 15.0
TVF1510 15.1
TVF1520 15.2
TVF1530 15.3
TVF1540 15.4
TVF1550 15.5
TVF1560 15.6
12.4 5.0 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D16
AQDEXVF3D16
AQDEXVF5D16
AQDEXVF8D16
TVF1570 15.7
TVF1580 15.8
TVF1590 15.9
TVF1600 16.0
TVF1610 16.1
TVF1620 16.2
TVF1630 16.3
TVF1640 16.4
TVF1650 16.5
TVF1660 16.6
13.2 5.5 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D17
AQDEXVF3D17
AQDEXVF5D17
AQDEXVF8D17
TVF1670 16.7
TVF1680 16.8
TVF1690 16.9
TVF1700 17.0
TVF1710 17.1
TVF1720 17.2
TVF1730 17.3
TVF1740 17.4
TVF1750 17.5
TVF1760 18.6
14.2 6.0 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D19
AQDEXVF3D19
AQDEXVF5D19
AQDEXVF8D19
TVF1770 18.7
TVF1780 18.8
TVF1790 18.9
TVF1800 19.0
TVF1810 19.1
TVF1820 19.2
TVF1830 19.3
TVF1840 19.4
TVF1850 19.5
TVF1960 19.6
15.1 6.5 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D20
AQDEXVF3D20
AQDEXVF5D20
AQDEXVF8D20
TVF1970 19.7
TVF1980 19.8
TVF1990 19.9
TVF2000 20.0
TVF2050 20.5
Insert Applicable Holder
AQDEXVF�1.5D/3D/5D/8DCode Dc A T Stock
TVF2100 21.0
15.7 6.7 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D21
AQDEXVF3D21
AQDEXVF5D21
AQDEXVF8D21
TVF2110 21.1
TVF2120 21.2
TVF2150 21.5
TVF2200 22.0
16.6 7.5 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D22
AQDEXVF3D22
AQDEXVF5D22
AQDEXVF8D22TVF2250 22.5
TVF2260 22.6
17.4 7.5 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D23
AQDEXVF3D23
AQDEXVF5D23
AQDEXVF8D23
TVF2270 22.7
TVF2300 23.0
TVF2350 23.5
TVF2400 24.0
18.2 8.0 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D24
AQDEXVF3D24
AQDEXVF5D24
AQDEXVF8D24
TVF2410 24.1
TVF2420 24.2
TVF2450 24.5
TVF2470 24.7
19.1 8.0 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D25
AQDEXVF3D25
AQDEXVF5D25
AQDEXVF8D25
TVF2500 25.0
TVF2550 25.5
TVF2560 25.6
19.7 8.5 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D26
AQDEXVF3D26
AQDEXVF5D26
AQDEXVF8D26
TVF2570 25.7
TVF2600 26.0
TVF2650 26.5
TVF2660 26.6
20.4 8.5 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D27
AQDEXVF3D27
AQDEXVF5D27
AQDEXVF8D27
TVF2670 26.7
TVF2700 27.0
TVF2750 27.5
TVF2800 28.0
21.2 9.0 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D28
AQDEXVF3D28
AQDEXVF5D28
AQDEXVF8D28TVF2850 28.5
TVF2860 28.6
22.1 9.0 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D29
AQDEXVF3D29
AQDEXVF5D29
AQDEXVF8D29
TVF2870 28.7
TVF2900 29.0
TVF2950 29.5
TVF3000 30.0
22.5 9.5 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D30
AQDEXVF3D30
AQDEXVF5D30
AQDEXVF8D30TVF3050 30.5
TVF3100 31.0
23.4 10.0 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D31
AQDEXVF3D31
AQDEXVF5D31
AQDEXVF8D31TVF3150 31.5
TVF3200 32.0 24.3 10.0 ●
AQDEXVF1.5D32
AQDEXVF3D32
AQDEXVF5D32
AQDEXVF8D32
●: Standard stock item
◆:Size of bridge
*Inserts are sold separately. The holder does not come with an insert.
AT
140°ØDc
VHM h7 140
0.1 2 45206 100
14.0 32.0AQ
EX
TVF
AQUA Drills
EX VF Insert
LIST: 9824 UNIT: mm
◆
◆
◆
◆
15
Insert Applicable Holder
AQDEXVF�1.5D/3D/5D/8DCode Dc A T Stock
TVFZ1400 14.0
10.5 4.5 ● AQDEXVF1.5D14
TVFZ1450 14.5
TVFZ1500 15.0
11.1 4.8 ● AQDEXVF1.5D15
TVFZ1550 15.5
TVFZ1600 16.0
12.0 5.0 ● AQDEXVF1.5D16
TVFZ1650 16.5
TVFZ1700 17.0
12.4 5.5 ● AQDEXVF1.5D17
TVFZ1750 17.5
TVFZ1800 18.0
13.0 5.8 ● AQDEXVF1.5D18
TVFZ1850 18.5
TVFZ1900 19.0
13.6 6.0 ● AQDEXVF1.5D19
TVFZ1950 19.5
TVFZ2000 20.0
14.4 6.5 ● AQDEXVF1.5D20
TVFZ2050 20.5
TVFZ2100 21.0
15.0 6.7 ● AQDEXVF1.5D21
TVFZ2150 21.5
TVFZ2200 22.0
15.7 7.5 ● AQDEXVF1.5D22
TVFZ2250 22.5
TVFZ2300 23.0
16.5 7.5 ● AQDEXVF1.5D23
TVFZ2350 23.5
TVFZ2400 24.0
17.3 8.0 ● AQDEXVF1.5D24
TVFZ2450 24.5
TVFZ2500 25.0
18.1 8.0 ● AQDEXVF1.5D25
TVFZ2550 25.5
TVFZ2600 26.0
18.6 8.5 ● AQDEXVF1.5D26
TVFZ2650 26.5
TVFZ2700 27.0
19.3 8.5 ● AQDEXVF1.5D27
TVFZ2750 27.5
TVFZ2800 28.0
20.1 9.0 ● AQDEXVF1.5D28
TVFZ2850 28.5
TVFZ2900 29.0
20.9 9.0 ● AQDEXVF1.5D29
TVFZ2950 29.5
TVFZ3000 30.0
21.3 9.5 ● AQDEXVF1.5D30
TVFZ3050 30.5
TVFZ3100 31.0
22.1 10.0 ● AQDEXVF1.5D31
TVFZ3150 31.5
TVFZ3200 32.0 23.0 10.0 ● AQDEXVF1.5D32
 ●: Standard stock item
*It is possible to drill the bottom of the hole or
a through hole by using a combination of TVFZ and AQDEXVF3D/5D/8D.
h7 180